PERCENT INCREASE IN NBL
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5% HOOD EFFECT ON NBL DETAILS: 0.001-1.5-CALIBER PLATE & 0-40° OBLIQUITY

OBLIQUITY (°)

——0

=5

10

=15

| =20

--25

—+-30

11\ ——40

\

—
\
\

—
py
N\
A\

A
A

pd

pd

0.0

0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 11 1.2 13 1.4 15
T/D




